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Gourmet Report - October 30, 2023

SPECIALTY FRUITS
Frozen Huckleberries 5lb
Cape Gooseberries 12/.5 pints
Medjool Dates 11lb
Meyer Lemons 10lb
Lady Gala Apples 10lb
Pomegranates 12ct
Passion Fruit Tray Pack
Figs Case
Quince 30ct
Dragon fruit (Yellow Skin) 5lb
Dragon fruit (Pink Skin) 10lb
Yellow Watermelon Each

Finger Limes

80z Clamshell

Cara Cara Oranges 1/2 case
Blood Oranges Case
Fuyu Persimmons 5lb
Hidden Rose Apples 12/2lb
Green Dragon Apples 36-44ct
Lady Apples 10lb

Hidden Rose Apples - APP34

DRIED MUSHROOMS
Chanterelles 1lb
Morels Ask
Mixed Mushroom 1lb
Porcinis 1lb
Black Trumpets 1lb
Lobsters 1lb
Woodear 1lb
Shiitake 1lb

SABATINO TARTUFI
Black Truffle Butter 8oz
Black Truffle Juice 140z
White Truffle Oil 8.4 fl.oz
Black Truffle Peelings 8.80z
Truffle Sea Salt 140z

SPECIALTY VEGGIES

Jerusalem Artichokes
Frozen Edamame
Holland Eggplant
Endive

Red Endive

Peeled Black Garlic
Peeled Lotus Root
Thai Chilies (green & red)
Large Romanesco
Baby Lettuces
Holland Leeks
Salsify

Rhubarb

Fava Beans
Garbanzo Beans
Squash Blossoms
Shishito Peppers
Green Fingerhots
Red Fingerhots
Japanese Eggplant

Baby Veggies
Baby Fennel
Baby Leeks
Baby Zucchini
Baby Sunburst

Hand-Cut Veggies

Baby Peeled Carrots

Baby Peeled Rainbow Carrots
Baby Peeled Beets

Baby Peeled Turnips

ROOT VEGGIES

Baby Red Beets

Baby Gold Beets

Baby Assorted Beets
Large Gold Beets

Large Candy Striped Beets
Baby Bunched Carrots
Baby Bunched Rainbow Carrots
Large Rainbow Carrots
Baby Round Carrots

Black Radishes

French Breakfast Radishes
Watermelon Radish

Pink Dragon Radishes
Easter Egg Radishes

Baby Bunch Turnips

10lb

20lb

1lb

1lb

6.6lb

1lb

1lb

1lb
9-12ct
2lb

1lb

10lb

13lb
10lb/Bushel
Bushel
25ct
8-10lb
Case
Case

5 x 300gr

10lb
12ct

5lb
Ask

5lb
5lb
5lb
5lb

24bu
24bu
24bu
25lb
25lb
24bu
24bu
25lb
24bu
5/25lb
24bu
10lb
10lb
24bu
24bu

CAN'T MISS!

Item

Banana Leaves

Fennel Pollen

Dried Hibiscus Flowers
Honeycomb
Pomegranate Juice
Pomegranate Seeds
Pomegranate Seeds
Sugar Cane Swizzle Sticks
Premium Saffron
Seaweed Salad (frozen)
Vanilla Beans

Yuzu Juice

Pickled Sushi Ginger
Lime Leaves

Coconut Meat (frozen)
Coconut Water (frozen)
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Case Size
10lb

1oz

5lb
Cube
6/160z
12/4.40z
5lb
8/10ct
1oz
4.4lb
4oz
750mL
20lb

10/1lb
4/1700z

SPECIALTY POTATOES
Item Case Size
Red Fingerlings 10lb/501b
Purple Fingerlings 10lb/501b
Yellow Fingerlings 10lb/501b
Mixed Marble Potatoes 10lb/50lb
Mixed Fingerlings 10Ib/50lb
Mixed Pee Wee Potatoes 10lb/50lb
Yellow Pee Wee Potatoes 10lb/50lb
BABY LETTUCES
Item Case Size
Baby Red Oak 2lb
Baby Green Oak 2lb
Lollo Rosa 2lb
Baby Green Romaine 2lb
Baby Red Romaine 2lb
Baby Mixed Lettuce 2lb
Frisee 2lb
Spanish Frisee Clamshell



